
Fairleigh Rest offers a range of packages to help 
you in farewelling and remembering your loved one. 

With our modern chambered cremator we guarantee that only your pet’s 
ashes are returned to you giving  you piece of mind during this difcult time.

FROM

2-20kg 20-40kg 40-60kg 60-80kg 80-100kg

$270.00

$330.00

$430.00

$440.00

$460.00

$670.00

$775.00

$800.00

$290.00

$350.00

$450.00

$460.00

$480.00

$690.00

$795.00

$820.00

$310.00

$370.00

$470.00

$480.00

$500.00

$710.00

$815.00

$840.00

$330.00

$390.00

$490.00

$500.00

$520.00

$730.00

$835.00

$860.00

$355.00

$410.00

$510.00

$520.00

$540.00

$735.00

$855.00

$880.00

CREMATION & MEMORIAL 0-2kg

$230.00

$290.00

$390.00

$400.00

$420.00

$630.00

$735.00

$760.00



ROCK EDGE 
GRANITE SLOPER

POLISHED 
GRANITE SLOPER

classic design pictured custom design pictured

CLASSIC URN COLLECTION
slate, pewter and brass available

CLASSIC URN COLLECTION
editing and printing included

275x155mm
top surface

TIMBER URN
with laser inscription

with classic or custom laser etching

GRANITE URN PILLAR
with classic or custom laser etching

135x150mm
top surface

Available as a cremation package or sold separately, 
our range of memorials cater for all budgets and needs.

from
$150.00

from
$170.00

from
$180.00

from
$420.00

from
$535.00

from
$560.00

P: 1300 353 199 | E:  |       | info@fairleighrest.com.au @fairleighrest fairleighrest.com.au

PO Box 4424 Armidale NSW 2350 | 122-158 Uralla Road, Armidale NSW 2350

Our range of pet memorials is lovingly 
crafted to offer the perfect way to 
remember your treasured friend. 

In addition to this collection, scattering 
tubes and commemorative jewellery 
with other environmentally friendly 
options available on request.

Our professional and caring staff 
members are available to answer 
any further questions you have 
regarding our cremation and 
memorial packages, please don’t 
hesitate to contact us via email 
or phone to best assist you with 
the loss of your dearly 
loved companion.

Polished Granite Sloper

Rock Edge Granite Sloper

Granite Urn Pillar


