Fieldingtons

Fairleigh Rest offers a range of packages to help you in farewelling and remembering your loved one.

With our modern chambered cremator we guarantee that only your pet's ashes are returned to you giving you piece of mind during this difficult time.

CREMATION & MEMORIAL	0-2kg	2-20kg	20-40kg	40-60kg	60-80kg	80-100kg
CREMATION ONLY ashes scattered in our Memorial Garden	\$230.00	\$270.00	\$290.00	\$310.00	\$330.00	\$355.00
Cremation with Scatter Pouch presented in embossed keepsake box	\$290.00	\$330.00	\$350.00	\$370.00	\$390.00	\$410.00
Cremation with Timber Urn Photo Box including printing when photos are supplied	\$390.00	\$430.00	\$450.00	\$470.00	\$490.00	\$510.00
Cremation with Classic Urn including etched named badge	\$400.00	\$440.00	\$460.00	\$480.00	\$500.00	\$520.00
Cremation with Timber Urn including laser inscription	\$420.00	\$460.00	\$480.00	\$500.00	\$520.00	\$540.00
Cremation with Polished Granite Sloper available with classic or custom laser etching	\$630.00	\$670.00	\$690.00	\$710.00	\$730.00	\$735.00
Cremation with Rock Edge Granite Sloper available with classic or custom laser etching	\$735.00	\$775.00	\$795.00	\$815.00	\$835.00	\$855.00
Cremation with Granite Urn Pillar available with classic or custom laser etching	\$760.00	\$800.00	\$820.00	\$840.00	\$860.00	\$880.00



Available as a cremation package or sold separately, our range of memorials cater for all budgets and needs.



CLASSIC URN COLLECTION editing and printing included



CLASSIC URN COLLECTION slate, pewter and brass available



TIMBER URN with laser inscription



POLISHED GRANITE SLOPER



ROCK EDGE GRANITE SLOPER with classic or custom laser etching



GRANITE URN PILLAR with classic or custom laser etching

MEMORIAL ONLY PACKAGES

Timber Urn Photo Box including printing when photos are supplied	from \$150.00	
Classic Urn including etched named badge	from \$170.00	
Timber Urn including laser inscription	from \$180.00	
Polished Granite Sloper available with classic or custom laser etching	from \$420.00	
Rock Edge Granite Sloper available with classic or custom laser etching	from \$535.00	
Granite Urn Pillar available with classic or custom laser etching	from \$560.00	

Our range of pet memorials is lovingly crafted to offer the perfect way to remember your treasured friend.

In addition to this collection, scattering tubes and commemorative jewellery with other environmentally friendly options available on request.

Our professional and caring staff members are available to answer any further questions you have regarding our cremation and memorial packages, please don't hesitate to contact us via email or phone to best assist you with the loss of your dearly loved companion.